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PROVO

A. BEGINNTNG BAIJANCE

B. RECEIPTS

RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
2007 Financiat Stat,enent

rTanuary 1, 2007

TRUST FIIND

1. Assessmentg:
2. Delinquent Penalt,ies:
3. Previous Aasessments & Penalties:
4. Transfers & Adjustnents:
5. Annual Interest Earned:
6. Systen Reimbursementg:

TOTAI. RECEIPTS

C. EXPEIIDITI'RES

1. Budgeted E*penditures:
2. Unbudgeted E:qrenditures:
3. Transfers & Adjustments:

TOTAI. EXPEIIDITIIRES

$134, 448 .84
305.75
448.65

8,500.00
6,259.34

0.00

118, 051. 85
138.34

0.00

s115, 051.32

L49 ,972 .59

118,200.19

L46 ,823 .72D. EIIDING BALAI{CE December 31, 2OO7

NOTICE: E:<penditures and Assesamenls received after
Deceuber 20, 2007 MAY OR l[AY NOT be included in

thie financial atatement.

SIIBMITTED BY :

PREPARED BY:
Dennis Carroll
Budget & Accounting Offieer

1594 West North Temple, Suite 220, PO Box 146300, Salt Lake City, UT 84114-6300
telephone (801) 538-7240 . facsimile (801) 538-7467 . w.watenights.utahgov

lltah!
Where ideas connect"



Item ltem
No Description

PROVO RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTE.
2008 Proposed Budget WorkEheet

2007 Anount
Budgeted

2007 Item
Balance

2008
Proposed Budget

1
2

3

4
5

Roberts \tr., Stanley H.
SaIary
Social Security
Retireurent
Inaurance
Travel E:q)ense

Glrrurow, Fred
SaIary
Social Security
InEurance
Travel Erq)ense

Maxfield, Linden
10 Salary
11 Social Seeurity
L2 Inaurance
13 Trave1 E:q>ense

L4 Secretarlz ExpenEe
15 Connittee E:q)enae
15 Office E:q)enae
L7 Supplies & Equipnent
18 Telephone Erqrense
19 MiecellaneouE Erq)enEes
20 State Engineer AEEeEsmenU
2L Arrnual Report
22 Systen Transfer

ToTaIE :

57,928.00
4,450 . 00
9,400.00

14, 000 . 00
2, 000 . 00

5, 200 .00
400.00

75.00
700.00

10,200 .00
800.00
125.00
950.00

1,000.00
4, 900 .00
5, 000 .00
1,000.00
1,500.00
L,672.00
8,300.00

400.00
0.00

0.00
59.04

288.04
785.76
992.L7

0.00
2.20

26.32
98.07

0.00
19.70
28.76

-138.34

500.00
2,L02.97
4,869 .49
1,000.00

93.53
L, 67 2 .00

0.00
400.00

8, 500 . 00

6

7

8

9

131,000.00 2L,299.8L

40
z@

* 17\,rc
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PROVO RIVER DTSTRIBIITION SYSTEI
2007 Budget Erqlenditures

2007
Anount

Budgetsed

2007
Anount

Er<pended

2007
Amount

Reimbursed

Page 2

2007
Item

Balance
Item Iten
No Description

Roberts ilr., Stanley H.
1 Salary
2 Social Security
3 Retirement
4 Insurance
5 Travel E:<pense

Gri.surow, Fred
5 SaIary
7 Sociat Security
8 Insurance
9 Travel Etq)enEe

Maxfie1d, Linden
10 SaIary
11 Social SecuritY
L2 Insurance
13 Travel ExPense

L4 Secretary Etq)enge
15 Cournrittsee E:q)enge
15 Office Er<penae
L7 Supplies & EquiPmenC
18 Telephone Expense
19 MiscellaneouE Er<Penses
20 State Engineer Aesessment
2L Arrnual Report
22 Systen Transfer

57,928.00
4,450 .00
9,400.00

14,000.00
2,000.00

5, 200 . 00
400.00

75.00
700.00

10,200.00
800.00
125.00
950.00

1,000.00
4, 900 .00
6,000.00
1,000.00
1,500.00
L, 67 2 .00
8,300.00

400.00
0.00

57,928.00
4,390.96
9,111. 95

L3 ,2L4.24
1,007.83

5,200.00
397.80
48.58

5 01. 93

10,200 .00
780.30

96.24
1,088.34

500.00
2,797.03
1,130.51

0.00
L,405 .37

0.00
8, 300 .00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0 .00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0 .00
0.00
0.00
0.00

8, 500 . 00

0.00
s9.04

288 .04
785.75
992.L7

0.00
2.20

26.32
98.07

0.00
19.70
28.76

-138.34

500.00
2,L02.97
4 ,869 .49
1,000.00

93.53
L, 67 2 .00

0.00
400.00

8, 500 . 00

Tota1s: 131,000.00 118,200.19

PROVO RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM

2OO7 Total Assessnent Anount : $138,000-00

0.00 r2t 29+-+Y
\2 flzcl,8l



PROVO RIVER DISTRIBIJITION SYSTEI
2007 Delinquent Water AsgesEments

Billing Entity
Billing Contact

Page 3

Aecount
lill.rmber Anount, Due

1017 10

LOL?L2

101733

L0L740

1017 5 0

101758

LOL172

]-o]-778

1 01791

10180 I

101812

101815

10183 3

101845

101857

10 187 6

LOL877

GII.ES, DONNA T.
c/o \ToYcE Grr.Es

GIIJES, BERT
c/o JoYcE GrrJEs

SI'IIRISE IRRIGATION CO

BISEL, DELOY ?ldt/

BAII![, ISAAC R.

MCNEII., FAE

GINES, MRS AFTON

BISEL, DELOY

WIIITERTON, SETH

, fi F6tD\ ?4 v"r+te.l6

18.49

l"r1uil

"Tr,rit-* 
36s.02-

15.50

16.50

1, 099 .01

86 .45

- zlL,

i"lti{*elld.**rl +
t'Fdt4'i*'o

RICIIARDS, WACEY

![OON, HEBER

& BEAI' DEE

BISEL, DELOY (SR)

MCAFFEE, SCOTT (DECEASED)

CIIARIJESTON IRRIGATION CO <)ar('*I*& 6(@ AX.,
BROADHEAD, BARBARiA, E r'rte r"l

LINCOI.N REAI.TY

WILLIAIIS' PA]IELA

DAVIS, RICIIARD

DAVIS, RICIIARD

DAVIS, RICIIARD

5 .43

34.55

263.77

L4.87

243.35

2 ,05g .52 - \ \e

75.34

15.91

98 .54

98.54

98.54



 PROVO RrVER DISTRTBUTTON SYSTEI\
07 Delinquent Water AseesamenL.

BiIJ.ing Entity
Billing Contact Amount Due

Page 4

)te.

z 1w,

Account,
lil\rmber

101883

101887

1018 90

1018 94

10 1911

10 192 1

L0L927

10193 1

10 193 5

LOL947

10195s

1019 57

1019 5 I

1019 5 9

1019 5 5

102 90 5

LO29LL

RODEBACK, .fIM

DAVIS, RICIIARD

DAVIS, RICITARD

BECK, IJARRY R.

ABP INI/ESTI{EIIfS

ESNET PROPERTIES L.C.

SYKES, DWANE .'

CHRISTENSEN, VAI'DIS B

MS iIEA}IIIETTE C REED

ROBERTS, STAITLEY H

ROBERTS, STA}II.EY H

KING, VAL WARREN

ROBERTS, STAIIIJEY H

ROBERTS, STAI\TIJEY H

ROBERTS' STAIILEY H

LOMBARDI, SALLY AIIN

SOIXTH KAMAS IRRIG.
c/o DEr.oY BrssEL

SI'IIRISE IRRIGATION
BISEIJ, DELOY

FAIIILY TRUST
CO TRUSTEE WITH

15 .50

98.s4

98 .54

15 .50

49 .67

15 .50

15 .50

75.34
CIIRISTENSENGAIJE K

co.

co.

15.50

15 .50

1s5.78

28.00

15.50

15.50

158.08

519.30

46.20



^PROVO 
RMR DTSTRIBUTION SySTElt-\

07 Delinquent Water Assessmentt

Account Billing Entity
Nunber Billing Contact

Page 5

Anount Due

LO29L6 MOWER, SHIRIJEY & WII'IJIAIIS 34.55

Total Agrount Due : 6,L07.54


